
Front Panel Can 
Be Choosed

Applications:
Adjustable counterflow for swimming training 

 COUNTERFLOW SYSTEM PUMPS
QUIET-RUNNING

STP
Single-stage centrifugal pumps with complete drainage device. Motor:

Asynchronous, two poles.
IP 55 protection.
Class F insulation.
Continuous operation.

Inbuilt counterflow system:
This jet stream is ready for easy installation. It is possible to regulate the 
jet strength and air suction on the nozzle of 40 mm in diameter, which is 
directionaly adjustable. The nozzle, suction and pneumatic switch are 
positioned in the front cover panel of the equipment. Complete 
counterflow system includes:
Counterflow nozzle 40 mm (regulation water-air)
Front cover panel-attractive design
Pool wall lead-through
Pump
Electropneumatic switch with safety element
PVC fitting

Materials:
Suction and discharge mountings in polypropilen.
Motor shaft in stainless steel AISI-304.
Impeller in PPO.
Mechanical seal in graphite and steatite.
Motor housing in aluminum L-2521.
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TECHNICAL DATA
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Motor:
Asynchronous,two poles     
 IP56 protection Class F Insulation                
Continuous operation  

MATERIALS:
Suction and discharge mountings in polypropilen
Motor shaft in stainless steel AISI-316
Impeller in  polypropilen
Mechanical  seal in SiC-SiC
Motor housing in stainless steel nameplate

This self-contained unit comes complete with pump, control box, unit-to-
control box cable and mounting hardware. It requires no additionale quipment 
for installation.
Justsupply  pool, water and electricity.
This jet stream, with attractive design and pneumatic switch, is easy for 
installation. The diameter of the counterflow pipe inside is 40mm/28mm which 
is directionally adjustable. The nozzle, suction and pneumatic switch are 
positioned in the front cover panel of the equipment. Complete  counterflow 
system includes;
Counterflow nozzle  40mm(regulation water-air) , Front cover panel-attractive 
design.
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Type

Design  Flow

Max  Outlet  Pressure

Phase

Voltage

Rated  Current

Frequency

Liquid  Speed  Of  Outlet

Input  Power  P1

Output  Power  P2

Dia.  Of  Nozzle

Nozzle  Quantity

Nozzle  Rotation  angle

Weight

BSW-50/1100(L)

325m /h

1.2bar

One Phase

230V

5.2A

50/60HZ

0.8m/s

1.4kW

1.1kW

28mm

1pcs

60

37kg                   52kg  

TECHNICAL  DATA

F1.BSW-50  Dimension

388

9
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5

638

212

1
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0
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0

Water  Line

Type

Design  Flow

Max  Outlet  Pressure

Phase

Voltage

Rated  Current

Frequency

Liquid  Speed  Of  Outlet

Input  Power  P1

Output  Power  P2

Dia.  Of  Nozzle

Nozzle  Quantity

Nozzle  Rotation  angle

Weight

TECHNICAL  DATA

BSW-50/1500(L)

340m /h

1.8bar

50/60HZ

1.1m/s

2.2kW

1.5kW

40mm

1pcs

60

   

 One Phase

230V

10A

59kg

Three Phase

400/230V

3.9A

44kg
F2.BSW-50L  Dimension

638 388
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Pulsating massage hose
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